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202410011365 2424350107 NISTHA  RAI NARENDRA  RAI Female General 87.833 91.40008/10/1998  51.00091.600 17 68.000  1 8.280

202410005930 2424350062 DIVYA DHARAMPAL Female SC 95.000 82.20010/10/1996  41.00085.500 25 66.000  2 SC-173.111

202410009339 2424350213 VAISHNAVI  KEDIA PAWAN KUMAR AGRAWAL Female General 87.333 90.00018/10/1999  49.00073.708 17 66.000  3 67.167

202410010987 2424350085 KRITIKA  VERMA ANIL KUMAR VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 81.60015/03/1995  46.00090.000 19 65.000  4 OBC-183.800

202410003941 2424350024 ANCHAL  VERMA SHIV PRASAD VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 88.833 86.20016/08/2001  42.00070.833 22 64.000  5 OBC-274.333

202410002963 2424350009 AKANKSHA  GUPTA VINOD  GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.167 75.40002/08/2002  49.00079.750 14 63.000  6 OBC-368.472

202410007909 2424350211 UTKARSH  MISHRA NEERAJ KUMAR MISHRA Male General 68.333 77.60021/01/1999  47.00078.139 16 63.000  7 71.407

202410011378 2424350067 HARSHITA  GUPTA RAJ KUMAR GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.833 86.00001/10/2001  48.00073.792 15 63.000  8 OBC-480.528

202410007237 2424350026 ANJALI MUNNA  KUMAR Female SC 70.000 72.80027/04/2002  39.00084.075 23 62.000  9 SC-275.278

202410000176 2424350114 PRABHAT  KUMAR AWADHESH KUMAR RAWAT Male SC 82.500 93.20017/01/1999  46.00072.750 16 62.000  10 SC-369.000

202410002306 2424350098 NAUSHAD  AHAMAD TAJKEER  AHAMAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.333 74.40002/07/1999  43.00074.125 18 61.000  11 OBC-564.444

202410010608 2424350088 MANDAVI  GOSAIN SANJEEV KUMAR GOSAIN Female General 83.667 87.50011/05/2000  43.00069.625 18 61.000  12 70.611

202410010060 2424350152 SADIYA  KHAN ABDUL ALEEM KHAN Female General 87.400 82.80017/08/1996  40.00067.167 21 61.000  13 64.722

202410010403 2424350164 SHAILJA  DUBEY LATE RADHEY SHYAM DUBEY Female General 87.000 80.80018/08/1996  46.00063.458 15 61.000  14 168.000

202410013547 2424350052 BHAGYASHRI  SINGH RAJENDRA BAHADUR SINGH Female General 80.000 67.40012/02/2002  44.00071.667 16 60.000  15 73.778

202410006688 2424350113 POORVITA  SRIVASTAVA POORVITA  SRIVASTAVA Female General 96.000 88.80024/12/1998  46.00087.920 13 59.000  16 78.056

202410002860 2424350078 KHUSHNUMA  NAZ MOHD  HAFIZ Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.500 79.00017/07/2003  45.00081.500 14 59.000  17 OBC-667.278

202410005259 2424350128 PRIYANKA  CHAURASIA RAJESH KUMAR CHAURASIA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.400 60.80024/06/2000  45.00080.000 14 59.000  18 OBC-760.000

202410004959 2424350210 UTKARSH  MISHRA DINESH CHANDRA MISHRA Male General 75.667 76.50023/06/1997  41.00078.208 18 59.000  19 62.444

202410013251 2424350155 SAKSHI  CHOUDHARY JASWANT  CHOUDHARY Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.200 87.20010/05/1999  43.00072.583 16 59.000  20 OBC-884.077

202410008105 2424350112 POOJA  YADAV SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.400 74.20025/08/1998  46.00060.750 13 59.000  21 OBC-970.722

202410011302 2424350150 RIYA  JAIN HEMANT KUMAR JAIN Female General 85.500 79.60007/12/2000  41.00097.900 17 58.000  22 93.800
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202410004567 2424350148 RITIKA  DWIVEDI SARVESH  DWIVEDI Female General 79.800 87.00017/11/2000  40.00078.625 18 58.000  23 65.444

202410000886 2424350154 SAHIL  SINGH RAJESH  SINGH Male General 77.667 65.80005/07/2001  40.00075.000 18 58.000  24 66.944

202410007257 2424350216 VIKRAM SINGH THAKUR DAVINDER  SINGH Male General 77.800 84.60015/12/1998  38.00069.167 20 58.000  25 61.500

202410002604 2424350167 SHALINI  SHUKLA DINESH CHANDRA SHUKLA Female General 76.500 89.80005/05/1998  43.00064.583 15 58.000  26 67.833

202410002224 2424350053 BHARGAVI SUJIT KUMAR THAKUR Female General 95.000 88.80002/09/2002  43.00070.875 14 57.000  27 62.722

202410002406 2424350194 STUTI  JAIN RAJNEESH KUMAR JAIN Female General 96.000 87.20010/01/1995  41.00069.417 16 57.000  28 64.667

202410000604 2424350064 GARIMA  SINGH BHARAT  SINGH Female General 77.800 62.00019/11/1998  43.00062.167 14 57.000  29 67.611

202410008142 2424350177 SHIWANI  RAI SANJAY  RAI Female General 76.000 69.40021/08/2000  42.00089.625 14 56.000  30 263.444

202410005368 2424350201 SWADHA  PARIHAR SHISHIR KUMAR PARIHAR Female General 70.800 67.20020/06/1992  41.00086.483 15 56.000  31 68.056

202410005530 2424350172 SHIPRA  KUMARI SURENDRA  SINGH Female General 93.000 74.80001/10/1998  40.00080.313 16 56.000  32 75.250

202410004465 2424350170 SHIKHA  TRIPATHI SHASHI NATH TRIPATHI Female General 95.000 79.60011/06/2001  42.00075.167 14 56.000  33 78.167

202410011614 2424350175 SHIVANG ANIL DUBEY ANIL KUMAR SHIVSHANKAR Male General 81.600 54.15409/05/1999  42.00089.250 13 55.000  34 84.704

202410003896 2424350093 MUSKAN  SINHA VIVEKANAND  SINHA Female General 87.167 77.80019/02/2000  40.00083.500 15 55.000  35 87.885

202410000261 2424350035 ANURAG  SINGH AJEET  SINGH Male General 61.000 59.60007/02/1993  43.00082.000 12 55.000  36 359.444

202410012472 2424350189 SMRITI  TIWARI BINDHAYABASINI  TIWARI Female General 62.800 55.60004/09/2000  38.00081.500 17 55.000  37 57.556

202410012280 2424350151 ROLI  PANDEY SHIV NATH  PANDEY Female General 76.000 86.00013/12/1999  41.00079.125 14 55.000  38 70.167

202410007612 2424350180 SHRADDHA  SINGH HARIPOOJAN  SINGH Female General 83.600 80.40023/10/2000  42.00074.667 13 55.000  39 74.222

202410006959 2424350089 MARKANDEY PANDEY DILEEP KUMAR PANDEY Male General 66.500 71.20001/07/2001  36.00072.833 19 55.000  40 464.722

202410010543 2424350123 PREETI LALIT  KUMAR Female SC 79.167 85.00010/08/1999  42.00071.100 13 55.000  41 SC-467.111

202410005887 2424350157 SAKSHI  TRIPATHI SHASHI MANI TRIPATHI Female General 93.000 80.80008/07/2001  41.00076.000 13 54.000  42 66.194

202410010674 2424350134 RAGINI  GAUTAM AJAI KUMAR GAUTAM Female General 77.800 70.40001/09/2001  40.00075.250 14 54.000  43 78.000

202410006273 2424350218 VISHWAJEET SARVAJEET Male SC 95.000 73.20012/07/1999  41.00072.917 13 54.000  44 SC-562.611
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202410004160 2424350074 JHANVI  MISHRA PRABHAKAR  MISHRA Female General 70.167 80.80030/12/2002  42.00068.708 12 54.000  45 68.500

202410006676 2424350221 YASHASVI  SINGH ARVIND KUMAR SINGH Female SC 70.000 82.40010/06/1999  39.00075.167 14 53.000  46 SC-661.889

202410001087 2424350200 SUYASH  ASTHANA BHASKAR  ASTHANA Male General 76.167 81.00020/06/1999  37.00072.167 16 53.000  47 568.556

202410012014 2424350086 KUMARI RINKU UMESH PRASAD Female SC 93.000 71.20004/01/2000  41.00068.583 12 53.000  48 SC-762.556

202410013365 2424350060 DEEXA  SHREE RAMESH KUMAR MAURYA Female General 78.800 63.40029/01/1994  37.00067.357 16 53.000  49 65.778

202410002792 2424350214 VANDANA  TIWARI PARAS NATH TIWARI Female General 60.800 60.60005/06/1994  35.00065.208 18 53.000  50 54.667

202410005321 2424350083 KM RICHA  GUPTA KAMLESH  KUMAR Female General 88.333 80.00010/08/2002  38.00074.458 14 52.000  51 59.500

202410000336 2424350193 SRISHTI  PANDEY DURGESH  PANDEY Female General 85.400 69.40020/01/2001  37.00070.083 15 52.000  52 75.692

202410006942 2424350031 ANKITA  TRIPATHI DINESH KUMAR TRIPATHI Female General 74.167 72.00003/10/1996  35.00069.583 17 52.000  53 68.944

202410012885 2424350012 AKANSHA  MISHRA PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA Female General 95.000 80.40031/01/1998  39.00069.542 13 52.000  54 70.583

202410000194 2424350092 MOHIT  SHARMA SURESH  SHARMA Male General 75.167 81.80025/07/1999  36.00069.056 16 52.000  55 668.148

202410006363 2424350174 SHIVAM GUPTA ARVIND KUMAR Male General 75.833 60.20028/02/2000  38.00067.600 14 52.000  56 767.833

202410008141 2424350190 SOMENDRA  VERMA SARVESH KUMAR VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.333 79.00001/05/1999  37.00085.250 14 51.000  57 OBC-1059.481

202410007576 2424350036 ANUSHKA  PATEL MANOJ  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 75.20029/11/2002  35.00070.000 16 51.000  58 OBC-1169.389

202410001414 2424350022 ANANYA O S BANSAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 90.000 74.60017/12/2001  38.00071.950 12 50.000  59 OBC-1263.300

202410008063 2424350101 NEHA  YADAV DHOOP NARAYAN  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.833 88.80030/12/2001  40.00070.708 10 50.000  60 OBC-1374.000

202410012532 2424350003 ABHILASHA  MISHRA SHIV SHANKAR MISHRA Female General 87.400 82.60011/03/1997  35.00066.875 15 50.000  61 68.556

202410008775 2424350033 ANTIMA PRAJAPATI TRIBHUVAN PRAJAPATI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.333 72.00016/03/1996  32.00066.333 18 50.000  62 OBC-1461.222

202410002478 2424350188 SMRITI  SINGH S S SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.000 66.50009/01/1994  40.00061.556 10 50.000  63 OBC-1557.278

202410007341 2424350016 ALKA  SINGH RAJ KISHOR  SINGH Female General 74.000 88.60024/02/1999  37.00079.316 12 49.000  64 65.333

202410003630 2424350048 AYESHA  KHATOON MOHD ISMAIL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.000 78.00002/08/1999  38.00078.231 11 49.000  65 OBC-1655.838

202410009388 2424350176 SHIWANGI  SRIVASTAVA OM PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA Female General 66.600 76.00014/02/1996  36.00072.550 13 49.000  66 860.000
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202410013151 2424350004 ABHISHEK  KUMAR ASHOK PRASAD YADAV Male General 70.200 71.40012/08/1996  40.00067.250 9 49.000  67 66.875

202410007512 2424350136 RAJAN  YADAV JAY PRATAP YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.000 67.40003/08/1994  37.00065.875 12 49.000  68 OBC-1759.500

202410012901 2424350097 NARGISH TAIF KHAN Female General 93.800 76.00008/07/2002  40.00065.417 9 49.000  69 73.889

202410003675 2424350111 POOJA  VRMA AYODHYA PRASAD VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.600 67.20001/01/1993  37.00061.833 12 49.000  70 OBC-1857.389

202410009526 2424350121 PRANAY GHANSHYAM  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.200 74.60009/08/1998  35.00080.542 13 48.000  71 OBC-1963.889

202410010994 2424350110 PIYUSH  VERMA SUKHVEER PRASHAD VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.167 81.60010/07/2001  34.00080.265 14 48.000  72 OBC-2067.432

202410011715 2424350108 NIVEDITA  CHOUDHARY JITENDRA NATH CHOUDHARY Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.800 76.40015/09/1996  32.00080.208 16 48.000  73 OBC-2191.300

202410004730 2424350066 GUNJAN  SINGH GULSHAN  SINGH Female General 93.200 86.60010/05/2002  33.00077.458 15 48.000  74 972.472

202410007531 2424350076 KASHISH  VERMA SUDHIR KUMAR VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.333 81.80011/05/2002  37.00074.083 11 48.000  75 OBC-2273.944

202410002685 2424350129 PRIYANKA  GANGWAR SURESH CHANDRA GANGWAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.500 68.80020/02/1995  36.00064.857 12 48.000  76 OBC-2365.556

202410005036 2424350077 KHAGESH  SINGH LATE. LALLA  SINGH Male General 85.500 73.80005/07/2001  34.00080.421 13 47.000  77 1057.167

202410002744 2424350063 DIVYANSHI  RAWAT RAMESH CHANDRA RAWAT Female SC 55.500 80.00026/09/1997  36.00076.667 11 47.000  78 SC-865.833

202410013296 2424350182 SHREYA  SINGH DARA  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.600 78.00008/03/1998  35.00072.200 12 47.000  79 OBC-2469.185

202410011686 2424350094 NAMITA  PATEL RAM  KISHUN Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 73.833 82.20003/12/1997  33.00067.333 14 47.000  80 OBC-2561.778

202410002524 2424350002 ABDUL WASE USMANI WAQUID ALAM USMANI Male General PH 68.333 76.40007/05/1997  38.00066.667 9 47.000  81 158.000

202410012104 2424350163 SHAGUFTA  KHAN MD SAYEED KHAN Female General 72.200 67.00010/02/2000  36.00060.333 11 47.000  82 1161.944

202410000373 2424350058 CHITRA  BALA CHHAVI LAL SAROJ Female SC 59.600 59.00003/11/1993  39.00053.417 8 47.000  83 SC-951.000

202410000553 2424350208 TARANNUM  FATIMA SIDDIQ  ANSARI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 91.40021/03/1999  35.00080.708 11 46.000  84 OBC-2657.833

202410008547 2424350204 SWETA  JAISWAL GHANSHYAM  JAISWAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 76.00015/09/2001  33.00073.375 13 46.000  85 OBC-2762.639

202410001109 2424350209 TRAPTI  MATHUR CHARAT  KISHOR Female SC 76.000 74.00011/05/1999  35.00073.217 11 46.000  86 SC-1062.125

202410006614 2424350091 MOHIT  KUMAR SHUKH  DEV Male SC 70.667 67.60016/01/2000  34.00069.292 12 46.000  87 SC-1162.222

202410004545 2424350115 PRABHAT KUMAR MAURYA BACHCHA LAL MAURYA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.000 64.60008/08/1996  32.00080.917 13 45.000  88 OBC-2857.056
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202410000920 2424350192 SOURABH  KUMAR RAJENDRA  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy LayerDP 75.000 60.83315/02/1999  33.00072.200 12 45.000  89 OBC-29 152.800

202410008457 2424350087 MAITHILY  SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH Female General 64.000 61.00010/11/2001  35.00069.417 10 45.000  90 52.222

202410004046 2424350102 NIKITA SUDHAKAR  KUMAR Female SC 74.000 59.20025/10/2000  35.00067.167 10 45.000  91 SC-1260.556

202410006553 2424350197 SUMBLE  PARVEEN JAMSHED  AHMAD Female General 83.600 63.60026/09/2001  35.00067.000 10 45.000  92 60.222

202410011236 2424350027 ANJALI  GAUTAM ASHOK  KUMAR Female SC 82.667 79.20020/02/2001  33.00056.625 12 45.000  93 SC-1356.472

202410004709 2424350045 ARVIND  YADAV RAM DARSH  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.600 70.20002/01/2001  36.00073.000 8 44.000  94 OBC-3062.667

202410006320 2424350051 BABITA  KUMARI KAILASH  RAM Female SC 70.200 67.60024/12/2001  32.00072.833 12 44.000  95 SC-1460.222

202410009963 2424350169 SHIKHA  PANDEY LALJI  PANDEY Female General 85.000 79.20007/04/1998  35.00057.208 9 44.000  96 61.833

202410000267 2424350165 SHAKTI KUMAR PRAJAPATI NAND GOPAL  PRAJAPATI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.000 63.80030/11/1999  33.00088.333 10 43.000  97 OBC-3162.583

202410003797 2424350183 SHRISHTI  CHATURVEDI PRADEEP KUMAR CHATURVEDI Female General 84.833 77.00009/08/2002  32.00085.000 11 43.000  98 1264.778

202410007401 2424350069 HUMAIRA  ISLAM ISLAM  KHAN Female General 66.000 64.00001/08/1999  33.00068.571 10 43.000  99 1363.333

202410009925 2424350222 ZAIBUN NISHA NOORI MOHD  SHABBIR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.667 71.00002/09/1986  32.00076.650 10 42.000  100 OBC-3246.815

202410012347 2424350046 ASMITA  BHARTI LALA  RAM Female SC 68.333 66.00025/04/1997  33.00080.500 8 41.000  101 SC-1563.500

202410011839 2424350008 AJAY  OJHA JAGMOHAN Male General PH 69.800 70.40001/09/1998  32.00072.000 8 40.000  102 255.778

202410007742 2424350025 ANEETA  YADAV MANODUTT Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 48.833 68.40018/08/1989  33.00060.200 6 39.000  103 OBC-3363.833

202410009518 2424350044 ARTI  DEVI VIJAY  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.000 76.40001/06/2001  35.00071.000 35.00057.861
Absent in Interview

202410007666 2424350021 AMRISH  KUMAR JAGDISH PRASAD VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 48.667 57.80027/07/1987  41.00080.000 41.00053.222
Absent in Interview

202410007461 2424350095 NANDINI RAMESH   CHANDRA Female SC 70.200 76.20006/12/1997  43.00084.625 43.00075.250
Absent in Interview

202410004872 2424350106 NISHANT  BHARTI RAKESH  KUMAR Male SC 74.000 74.00020/09/2001  32.00061.708 32.00071.278
Absent in Interview

202410004824 2424350156 SAKSHI  SINGH RANJEET  SINGH Female General 63.167 78.20010/08/1996  50.00077.800 50.00070.000
Absent in Interview

202410005083 2424350133 RABAB  FATIMA MUMTAZ HUSAIN RIZVI Female General 80.000 76.40030/09/2000  37.00069.042 37.00068.056
Absent in Interview

202410011286 2424350014 AKRITI  SINGH SUNIL KUMAR SINGH Female General 81.000 81.40002/04/2001  41.00070.375 41.00070.370
Absent in Interview
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202410009744 2424350139 RAJSHREE  SINGH DR VINDHYA BAHADUR SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.600 72.40023/07/2001  46.00075.375 46.00067.056
Absent in Interview

202410009290 2424350142 RASHMI  GUPTA UMA SHANKAR GUPTA Female General 90.000 67.00016/01/2001  39.00066.667 39.00080.000
Absent in Interview

202410008890 2424350023 ANCHAL  SINGH GANESH PRASAD SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.667 77.40019/07/2001  40.00067.250 40.00082.074
Absent in Interview

202410013021 2424350109 PANKAJ  GAUTAM SHYAM MOHAN GAUTAM Male SC 74.167 82.00030/09/1996  37.00075.000 37.00046.519
Absent in Interview

202410013077 2424350059 DEEPTI  SHARMA SHREESH CHANDRA SHARMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 86.667 85.60016/04/2000  32.00072.500 32.00064.000
Absent in Interview

202410012033 2424350146 RICHA  SINGH MAHENDRA  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.400 67.40019/01/1999  38.00066.500 38.00053.556
Absent in Interview

202410001009 2424350171 SHIPRA SURESH  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 90.000 87.40013/12/1995  48.00085.100 48.00073.800
Absent in Interview

202410001147 2424350145 RENU RAJARAM Female SC 48.333 54.80010/12/1988  31.00060.071 31.00051.630 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001502 2424350219 VIVEK  KUMAR RAM   BACHAN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.333 56.00009/01/1997  30.00057.611 30.00051.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002083 2424350144 REKHA  GUPTA VISHNU PRASAD GUPTA Female General 64.500 61.60012/10/1991  29.00073.200 29.00063.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000633 2424350028 ANJALI  RANI NANAK  CHANDRA Female SC 69.000 61.20028/01/2000  25.00071.450 25.00052.524 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002558 2424350162 SHADAB  QAMAR SHAHABUDDIN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 48.667 45.80005/07/1980  19.00062.933 19.00044.722 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002942 2424350166 SHALINI  RAWAT RAM KUMAR RAWAT Female SC 68.600 71.20007/07/1996  27.00052.750 27.00055.139 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002610 2424350207 TANYA  TRIPATHI ANIL KUMAR TRIPATHI Female General 71.667 71.80028/09/2001  28.00064.542 28.00058.056 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002987 2424350132 PUNEET  KUMAR RAJESH   KUMAR Male SC 65.167 72.20015/07/1997  31.00062.750 31.00057.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003077 2424350147 RISHABH  SRIVASTAVA AJAY  SRIVASTAVA Male General 47.000 60.60020/01/1996  30.00063.267 30.00061.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003081 2424350018 AMAN  RAI OM PRAKASH RAI Male General 66.600 50.80010/05/1999  31.00070.333 31.00063.722 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003107 2424350073 JANNAT NABI JAAN KHAN Female General 76.000 75.50010/02/2001  27.00084.000 27.00078.700 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012207 2424350149 RITU  GAUTAM SHIVKANT  GAUTAM Female SC 74.000 70.00015/01/2001  31.00070.375 31.00060.750 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012231 2424350005 ABHISHEK  SINGH VINOD  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.333 84.40010/10/1999  22.00071.067 22.00058.722 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011754 2424350032 ANSHIKA  MISHRA MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA Female General 80.667 70.00011/06/1999  24.00055.071 24.00057.259 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012557 2424350013 AKASH  VALMIKI PREM  VALMIKI Male SC 70.833 75.00009/04/1997  18.00071.500 18.00057.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410012710 2424350195 SUDESH PRIYA PANDEY SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY Female General 76.000 70.60012/12/2000  34.00090.000 34.00062.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012869 2424350131 PRIYANSHU  SRIVASTAVA SHAILENDRA KUMAR Male General 85.500 83.40023/02/2002  26.00069.625 26.00057.417 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013508 2424350135 RAHNUMA  KHAN MANZOOR KHAN MANZOOR Female General 73.167 75.80018/04/2002  34.00080.737 34.00065.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013156 2424350070 ILMA  SHAKEEL SHAKEEL AHMAD KHAN Female General 47.833 59.60025/06/2000  27.00067.000 27.00062.314 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013327 2424350119 PRAGATI  SHRIVASTAVA ANURAG  SHRIVASTAVA Female General 96.800 76.40025/02/2003  30.00068.750 30.00062.472 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013358 2424350090 MOHINI KUMAR YADAV RAM ASREY Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 56.833 67.80002/07/1993  31.00061.208 31.00060.056 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012907 2424350029 ANKIT  DWEVEDI RAMANAND  DWEVEDI Male General 84.333 71.20015/07/1997  29.00076.800 29.00053.867 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009159 2424350080 KM SHREYA YADAV SANDEEP KR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.000 78.00006/04/2002  28.00059.542 28.00056.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009165 2424350186 SHUBHAM  OJHA SHAILENDRA KUMAR OJHA Male General 50.000 66.10031/12/2000  27.00070.000 27.00065.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009224 2424350173 SHIVAM SINGH CHAUHAN B C  CHAUHAN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.600 62.20030/10/1997  26.00071.250 26.00060.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009447 2424350202 SWATI  RAI SANTOSH KUMAR RAI Female General 81.167 72.80001/08/2001  22.00062.900 22.00039.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009858 2424350020 AMISHA  PATEL JOGPAL  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.333 74.60015/01/2000  26.00078.417 26.00072.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009902 2424350084 KM. ANUSHKA  SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH Female General 78.333 77.20023/09/1998  16.00061.700 16.00057.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010562 2424350075 JITENDRA  YADAV SATYA NARAYAN YADAV Male General 61.333 69.60015/08/2000  23.00061.389 23.00061.037 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011186 2424350006 ADARSH  KUMAR PRAMOD  KUMAR Male General 67.833 66.80030/07/1997  28.00067.750 28.00054.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010975 2424350126 PRIYA  PANDEY BRIJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY Female General 83.500 72.00013/02/1999  34.00067.333 34.00061.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009964 2424350179 SHRADDHA  GUPTA HARI PRASAD GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.833 76.60029/01/2000  31.00070.875 31.00069.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010481 2424350019 AMAR  SINGH MUNSHI  LAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 73.667 56.60005/06/1998  16.00063.500 16.00053.200 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009675 2424350007 ADESH MANI TRIPATHI RAMAYAN PRASAD TRIPATHI Male General 71.833 74.20012/07/1999  31.00064.733 31.00053.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010062 2424350057 CHITRA MAHENDRA  PRASAD Female General 73.833 76.40011/11/2000  18.00063.333 18.00054.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010348 2424350117 PRACHI  SINGH INDRA BAHADUR SINGH Female General 68.333 75.80017/09/1997  31.00060.300 31.00048.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005719 2424350220 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV RADHESHYAM  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.000 79.80010/06/1999  25.00067.417 25.00058.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410005041 2424350184 SHRISHTI  KULSHRESTHA VISHAL SINGH KULSHRESTHA Female General 68.400 62.66713/10/1998  31.00067.250 31.00053.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005068 2424350199 SURAJ KUMAR PRASAD AJAY KUMAR PRASAD Male General 75.000 60.20020/01/2001  30.00064.917 30.00055.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005440 2424350116 PRACHI  GAUTAM MOHAN  RAM Female SC 60.833 62.20017/08/2000  28.00067.000 28.00051.472 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005320 2424350130 PRIYANKA  SINGH THAN  SINGH Female General 90.000 78.80011/10/1996  30.00061.250 30.00081.343 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004568 2424350159 SAMIKSHA  SONAM BHOOP  SINGH Female SC 95.000 73.60019/06/1996  27.00097.286 27.00056.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004921 2424350212 VAIBHAV  TEWARI SANJAY  TEWARI Male General 55.000 65.00018/09/1997  32.00073.000 32.00059.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003351 2424350103 NILESH  MISHRA NAND KISHOR MISHRA Male General 77.833 72.60030/12/2000  32.00063.083 32.00049.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003554 2424350001 AASTHA  PRAJAPATI LAXMAN  PRASAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 86.333 78.80012/03/2001  29.00079.000 29.00067.722 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004281 2424350047 ASTHA  SHARMA SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA Female General 76.000 86.60015/08/1998  28.00065.208 28.00055.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004323 2424350056 CHHAYA RAMDEEN Female SC 79.833 69.00020/08/1998  27.00073.579 27.00068.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007431 2424350161 SAYYED MOHD SIDDIQUE IRSHAD AHMED SIDDIQUE Male General 58.800 59.20025/12/1999  24.00060.500 24.00053.926 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006989 2424350043 ARPIT  ACHARYA RAMESH  ACHARYA Male General 64.000 57.40026/12/1998  28.00083.500 28.00055.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006995 2424350120 PRAGYA  MISHRA RISHI MUNI MISHRA Female General 64.000 72.00031/07/1997  33.00066.708 33.00061.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007037 2424350160 SAPNA KRISHAN  DUTT Female SC 53.333 60.40013/02/1994  23.00054.286 23.00053.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007722 2424350011 AKANSHA  AGARWAL SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA Female General 79.833 76.20022/05/1998  32.00069.125 32.00052.611 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007739 2424350100 NEHA  VERMA RAMADHAR  VERMA Female SC 49.200 54.60017/09/1990  26.00061.214 26.00056.815 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008237 2424350196 SUMAN  PATRA AREN  PATRA Male General 75.667 55.50010/12/1999  32.00082.625 32.00070.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008274 2424350037 ANUSHKA  VERMA ASHOK KUMAR VERMA Female SC 66.000 62.60031/05/1998  27.00063.833 27.00055.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007847 2424350124 PREETI  KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR RAM Female General 73.400 55.40001/07/2000  29.00066.563 29.00066.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007900 2424350181 SHRADDHA  SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH Female General 95.000 80.40004/09/2002  32.00089.600 32.00076.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008067 2424350041 ARCHANA  CHATURVEDI DINESH  CHATURVEDI Female General 84.500 58.20008/07/2000  24.00068.267 24.00071.611 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007553 2424350105 NISHA  SINGH ANGAD  SINGH Female General 68.667 50.80021/10/1998  25.00061.800 25.00076.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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